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Petition Status Report
As of 09/11/2024

Initiative Petition

Total Signed Petition
Forms Received*

Total Number
Signatures Verified

Valid
Congress 6

Valid
Congress 7

Total Number
Verified Petitions
Submitted to State

22-01
Prayer Back in Schools

227

204

27

105

132

22-02
Florida Right to Clean Water

4,348

4,275

1,591

2,134

3,725

22-03
Protect Human Life Florida

1,888

1,838

1,039

575

1,614

22-05
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana

39,234

37,464

11,362

16,579

27,941

23-07
Amendment to Limit Government
Inference with Abortion

41,044

39,736

14,810

14,573

29,383

24-03
Right to Clean Healthy Waters

166

162

72

78

150

*Approximate Numbers
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