

Volusia County Supervisor of Elections



Initiative Petition	Total Signed Petition Forms Received*	Total Number Signatures Verified	Valid Congress 6	Valid Congress 7	Total Number Verified Petitions Submitted to State
22-01 Prayer Back in Schools	227	204	27	105	132
22-02 Florida Right to Clean Water	4,348	4,275	1,591	2,134	3,725
22-03 Protect Human Life Florida	1,888	1,838	1,039	575	1,614
22-05 Adult Personal Use of Marijuana	39,234	37,464	11,362	16,579	27,941
23-07 Amendment to Limit Government Inference with Abortion	41,044	39,736	14,810	14,573	29,383
24-03 Right to Clean Healthy Waters	166	162	72	78	150

*Approximate Numbers